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	Area of Representation 
	Name 
	Email 
	Telephone

	Aungier Street

	Ann Masterson
	ann.masterson@tudublin.ie

	220 8455



	Bolton Street 
	Patrick Bruce 
	patrick.bruce@tudublin.ie

	089 2456442



	Blanchardstown 
	Aideen Hodgins
	aideen.hodgins@tudublin.ie 
	220 7249



	Grangegorman 
	Sara Boyd
	 Sara.boyd@tudublin.ie
	220 5652



	Tallaght (2)
	Mark Parle 
	Mark.parle@tudublin.ie 
	220 7162
 

	
	Hugh Gallagher 
	Hugh.Gallagher@tudublin.ie 
	220 7914



